

The Kennel Club of Jersey

New Membership Application Form 2025

Please read these notes before completing this form clearly in CAPITALS

- 1. The amounts payable are the standard 2025 Membership Fees including a one-off 'Joining Fee'.
- Application for Junior Membership (up to 16 years) must be countersigned by a parent/ quardian.
- 3. To qualify for Joint Membership all applicants must reside at the same address and will only receive one copy of all correspondence per household.
- All Membership applications are presented to the Committee for approval with fees being refunded to unsuccessful applicants.

Mrs Zona Michel Membership Secretary The Kennel Club of Jersey Ferncroft La Route De St. Aubin St. Helier JE2 3SE

Email: zona.michel@thekennelclubofjersey.com

I / We apply for Junior / Single / Joint Membership of the KCJ at the Postal / Email total fee of £

2025 New Membership Fees (please tick as applicable)				
	EMAIL Communication	POSTAL Communication		
Single Adult	£33	£48		
Junior (16 years or under)	£14	£32		
Joint Adult	£52	£66		

Payments can be made by: Online Banking: Sort Code: 40-25-34 Account No: 94288092

PLEASE REFERENCE ALL PAYMENTS WITH NAME & NEW MEMBER and post / scan to details above.

Or by Cheque payable to 'The Kennel Club of Jersey' and sent to the address above. NO CASH TO BE SENT IN THE POST

Breed(s) of Dog owned:

Activity interests please circle	e: SHOWING	OBEDIENCE	AGILITY	PET
Name/s of Proposed Member/s	3			
Address				
			Postcode:	
Home and Mobile Telephone:				
Email:				
ese details are current and, as me institution, Rules, Regulations and prmation for lapsed members for	Code of Ethics of The K	ennel Club of Jerse	ey. The Kennel (Club of Jersey will retain
nstitution, Rules, Regulations and	Code of Ethics of The K two years after which ti	ennel Club of Jerse me the data will be	ey. The Kennel (e destroyed, in (Club of Jersey will retain accordance with Jerse
enstitution, Rules, Regulations and prmation for lapsed members for ta Protection regulations Signed (All listed Members	Code of Ethics of The K two years after which ti	ennel Club of Jerse me the data will be	ey. The Kennel (e destroyed, in (Club of Jersey will retain accordance with Jerse
enstitution, Rules, Regulations and prmation for lapsed members for ta Protection regulations Signed (All listed Members	Code of Ethics of The K two years after which tin above)	ennel Club of Jerse me the data will be	ey. The Kennel (e destroyed, in (Club of Jersey will retain accordance with Jerse Date: R LEGAL GUARDIAN
enstitution, Rules, Regulations and prmation for lapsed members for ta Protection regulations Signed (All listed Members JUNIOR MEMBERS N I / We confirm that we have legal pa	Code of Ethics of The K two years after which tin above)	ennel Club of Jerse me the data will be	ey. The Kennel (e destroyed, in (Club of Jersey will retain accordance with Jerse Date: R LEGAL GUARDIAN
Institution, Rules, Regulations and primation for lapsed members for ta Protection regulations Signed (All listed Members JUNIOR MEMBERS N I / We confirm that we have legal pade processed by the club Signed:	Code of Ethics of The K. two years after which tile above)	ennel Club of Jerse me the data will be shown the data will be shown the sho	D BY A PARENT OR	Club of Jersey will retain accordance with Jerse Date: R LEGAL GUARDIAN e consent for the above data IIS SECTION